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C008

C030

B021
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R
Raghav, Kanwal P. S. A027
Railkar, Atharva B029
rakab, Mohamed A003
Ralefala, Tlotlo BO12
Ramlachan, Nicole A030
Reedy, Jamie B001
Rees, Samantha C027
Reilley, Matthew C033
Riahi Dehkordi, NASTARAN A031
Rift, Charlotte Vestrup B026
Rivera-Alvarado, Valeria S B030
Rodriguez, Saxon CO013
Rodriguez-Ortiz, Génesis B030
Roper, Jatin C001, C029, C032
Rose, Diane A029
Rosty, Christophe B017, C014, C0O15, C020, C021
Rovira-Torres, Lenis C024
Roy, Paul M. A027
Rozek, Laura B021
Rubio Tapia, Alberto B004
Ruiz-Deya, Gilberto B007
Ruterbusch, Julie B021
S
Sabater Minarim, Daniel A032
Sadighian, Assal A009
Safadi, Mohannad A035
Saharia, Nilotpal CO018
Sahasrabhojane, Pranoti A005.
Sahasrabhojane, Pranoti V A020
Saini, Geetanjali B008
Salhia, Bodour C033
Salinas, Manisha A008
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Sanchez, Alejandro C029, C032
Sanchez-Diaz, Carola T B030
Sanchez-Menendez, Clara CO011
Sanchez-Menéndez, Clara C012
Sanz, Gonzalo C011
Sargen, Michael R BO15
Scaife, Courtney C033
Schatoff, Emma B003
Schirmacher, Peter C029, C032
Schmit, Stephanie L. B004, BO05
Schneider, Bryan P C033
Schumacher, Fredrick R. B004
Schwartz, Ann B021
Sedeek, Mohamed S. A006
Seoane, Jose A. Co016
Serpas Higbie, Victoria A027
Setlhako, Dipho I BO12
Seylani, Allen A009
Shamsutdinova, Diana A005.
Shamsutdinova, Diana D A020
Shanahan, James M C031
Shao, Bin C002
Shastry, Raksha C010
Shealy, Nic G C019
Shelton, Catie C019
Shen, John Paul Y. C. A027
Shen, Xiling A027
Shen, Xinyi C001
Sherman, Mark E A029
Shermoen, Caroline C025
Sheth Bhutada, Jessica B031
Shi, Wei A007
Shibata, David B038, C022, C029, C032, C033
Shields, Peter B023, C027
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AACR

American Association
for Cancer Research’

Shiels, Meredith
Shroff, Tanaya
Sicinska, Ewa Sicinska

Siddique, Sunny
Siegel, Erin M
Siegel, Erin M
Siegel, Rebecca
Siegel, Rebecca L.
Sifuentes, Humberto
Singh, Bharat
Singh, Bharat B
Sinha, Rashmi
Skinner, Liam
Small, Brent

Smith, Anna Jo
Smith, Anna Jo B
Smith, J. Joshua
Smith, Paula M
Sobieski, Daniel
Solis Soto, Luisa M.
Solis Soto, Luisa Maren
Spakowicz, Daniel
Srikumar, Thejal
Stanislaw, Christine
Steele, Scott

Stern, Dalia
Steward, Jordan A
Stoffel, Elena
Strehli, Ildiko
Stubben, Chris

Su, L. Joseph

Su, Xiaoping
Suarez-Ramos, Tonatiuh
Sullivan, Patrick S
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B032

C008

C002

C001

C029

C032, C033
B010

B035

B035

A005.
A020

B032

C021

B038

B018

A010
A005.
A005., A020
B005

A027

C013

C033

B001

A016

B004

BO14

C036

B021

C029, C032
C029, C032
B024

B002

B030

A016
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Sultana, Farzana B033
Sun, Baohua C013
T
Tabernero, Josep Co016
Taggart, Melissa A005.
Taggart, Melissa W A020
Tan, Aik C C032
Tan, Aik Choo C033
Tan, Aik Choon C029
Tan, Will C002
Tarhini, Ahmad C033
Taylor, Emmanuel AO017
Teer, Jamie C033
Tehranifar, Parisa A004, B022
Terry, Mary Beth A004
Thalappillil, Jennifer C002
Thomas, Christy CO018
Thompson, Caroline A A026
Toegel, Emily Baiyee C033
Toriola, Adetunji B038, C022, C033
Toriola, Adetunji T C029
Toriola, Adetunji T. C032
Torres, Montserrat C011, C012
Torres-Cintrén, Carlos R B030
Tran, Kelly A007
Tsai, Meng-Han A033, B034, B035
Turcios, Lilia A002
U
Ulrich, Cornelia BO038
Ulrich, Cornelia M C022, C029, C032, C033
Undela, Krishna CO018
Urruchuia-Rodriguez, Mary Jose B036
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AACR

American Association
for Cancer Research’

Vadehra, Deepak

Vagher, Jennie

Van Belkum, Max R

Van Thiel Berghuijs, Karely VT
Vega, Kenneth J

Vernon, Marlo

Vetere, Guglielmo
Villegas-De Ledn, Sergio U.
Vuylsteke, Peter

W

Waddingham, Claudia
Walch, Henry
Walker, Romy
Wang, Chi

Wang, Xingmei
Wang, Yingzhao
Wani, Khalida
Warby, Christy
Warby, Christy A.
Wargo, Jennifer A
Wargo, Jennifer A.
Washko, Matthew
Watts, Tammara
Weeraratna, Ashani T
Weiss, Jill

Wenzlaff, Angela S
West, Chase V

West, Chase V.
West, Samuel M
Whetstine, Johnathan
White, Michael G

C033
A028
C019
C022
B034
B035
A027
A036
BO12

B019
B003
C014, C015, C020, C021
A002
B018
C037
A005., A020
C029
C032
A020
A005.
A035
B027
C007
B003
B021
A035
A036
A030
Co010
A020
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White, Michael G. A005., A027
Wilde, Callahan B003
Williams, David S A007
Winer, Leah A002
Winship, Ingrid M C014, C015, C020, C021
Wong, Matthew A005.
Wong, Matthew C A020
Wood, Elizabeth H C029
Woodard, Genevieve A A026
Wu, Bechien C006
Wu, Ruopei B031
X
Xavier, Ramnik C002
Xiao, Shiying C001
Xu, Lanfang BO16, C006
Y
Yang, Carol C001
Yang, Wan A004
Yap, Jeffrey T C032
Yordan-Fernandez, Natalia B007
You, Y. Nancy A005.
You, Yi-Qian Nancy A020, A027, B0O25, C013
Yousef, Mahmoud M. G. A027
Yuan, Ying A034, BO02
Yusuf, Hasiya E A016
Z
Zabransky, Daniel J C007
Zhang, Chi C004
Zhang, Dongyu A033
Zhang, Karen A025
Zhang, Michelle C030
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Zhang, Shanyu Co013
Zhou, Guoli BO11
Zhou, Yan C010
Zhu, Haidong A033
Zullig, Leah BO18

~

There were no authors in this range.
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